Landesseniorenliga_Seniorenliga - gesamt
nach 3. Spieltag
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Team:
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Schweriner BV Il
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Landesseniorenliga_Seniorenliga - 3. Spieltag
04.11.2017  Stralsund - Hanse Bowling  Leitung: Hanse BV Wismar
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Pins:
7.859
7.587
7.413
6.842
6.663
2.251

Pins:
2.532
2.555
2.497
2.348
2.336

Spiele:
45
45
45
45
45
15

Spiele:
15
15
15
15
15

Schnitt:
174,64
168,60
164,73
152,04
148,07
150,07

Schnitt:
168,80
170,33
166,47
156,53
155,73



Landesseniorenliga_Seniorenliga - 3. Spieltag
04.11.2017 Stralsund - Hanse Bowling

1 Schweriner BV | (SBV1)
Schweriner BV

Grunert, Bernd
Priesemann, Helmut

Hein, Jorg
Team:
Punkte Bonus: 5
Punkte Spiele: 10
Punkte: 15

2 Hanse BV Wismar | (HBV)
Hanse BV Wismar

Wenzel, Andreas
Haecker, Meik
Grapenthin, Norbert

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 6
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 12

3 ABC Rostock Strikers | (ABC)

ABC Rostock Strikers

Messner, Andreas
Reiche, Wolfgang
Schmarger, Gerhard
Meier, Mario

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 4
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 10

4 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic | (RBSV)

Rostocker BSV Hanseatic

Greffrath, Lutz
Lang, Bernd
Repschlager, Peter

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 3
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 9

5 BC Schwerin Il (BCS2)
BC Schwerin

Pohle, Reinhard
Erdmann, Ralf
Kluth, Dierk

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 2

Punkte: 4

Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI
919/ 5 183,80 214
856/ 5 171,20 207
757/ 5 151,40 190
2532/ 15 168,80 540
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI
907/ 5 181,40 203
859/ 5 171,80 192
789/ 5 157,80 172
2555/ 15 170,33 534
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI
836/ 4 209,00 243
689/ 4 17225 201
435/ 3 145,00 181
537/ 4 134,25 142
2497/ 15 166,47 565
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI
815/ 5 163,00 178
793/ 5 158,60 171
740/ 5 148,00 169
2.348/ 15 156,53 510
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
Pins /Sp. Schnitt HI
833/ 5 166,60 194
824/ 5 164,80 189
679/ 5 13580 159
2336/ 15 155,73 513
gespielt mit:
Gegner Pins:
Punkte Spiel:
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194
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BCS2
454

157

125
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163
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3
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113

454
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0
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178
156
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142
539
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139
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Landesseniorenliga_Seniorenliga

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt

Platz Name Pins  Spiele Schnitt Hi-Game Club / Verein Land
1 Sonnberg, Rainer 1.954 10 195,40 259 Schweriner BV MVP
2 Haecker, Meik 2.704 15 180,27 227 Hanse BV Wismar MVP
3 Grunert, Bernd 2.696 15 179,73 214 Schweriner BV MVP
4 Erdmann, Ralf 2.658 15 177,20 215 BC Schwerin MVP
5 Wenzel, Andreas 2.641 15 176,07 230 Hanse BV Wismar MVP
6 Poblenz, Uwe 1.753 10 175,30 200 BC Schwerin MVP
7 Messner, Andreas 1.571 9 174,56 243 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
8 Greffrath, Lutz 1.682 10 168,20 204 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP
9 Haack, Gerhard 826 5 165,20 198 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP

10 Priesemann, Helmut 2.452 15 163,47 207 Schweriner BV MVP
11 Pohle, Reinhard 2.069 13 159,15 194 BC Schwerin MVP
12 Berlin, Riidiger 786 5 157,20 188 Schweriner BV MVP
13 Reiche, Wolfgang 1.868 12 155,67 201 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
14 Grapenthin, Norbert 2.242 15 149,47 179 Malchower SV 90 MVP
15 Lang, Bernd 1.490 10 149,00 171 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP
16 Hein, Jorg 1.483 10 148,30 190 Schweriner BV MVP
17 Drewling, Torsten 739 5 147,80 169 Schweriner BV MVP
18 Repschléger, Peter 2.144 15 142,93 169 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP
19 Fromel, Rolf-Georg 700 5 140,00 168 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP
20 Schmarger, Gerhard 979 7 139,86 181 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
21 Muha, Hans-Joachim 406 3 135,33 139 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
22 Schnur, Bernd 946 7 135,14 161 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
23 Meier, Mario 537 4 134,25 142 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
24 Kluth, Dierk 933 7 133,29 159 BC Schwerin MVP
25 Leoniw, Ralph 356 3 118,67 130 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP

Landesseniorenliga_Seniorenliga - 3. Spieltag

04.11.2017  Stralsund - Hanse Bowling Einzelauswertung
Platz Name Pins  Spiele Schnitt Hi-Game Club / Verein Land
1 Messner, Andreas 836 4 209,00 243 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP

2 Grunert, Bernd 919 5 183,80 214 Schweriner BV MVP

3 Wenzel, Andreas 907 5 181,40 203 Hanse BV Wismar MVP

4 Reiche, Wolfgang 689 4 172,25 201 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP

5 Haecker, Meik 859 5 171,80 192 Hanse BV Wismar MVP

6 Priesemann, Helmut 856 5 171,20 207 Schweriner BV MVP

7 Pohle, Reinhard 833 5 166,60 194 BC Schwerin MVP

8 Erdmann, Ralf 824 5 164,80 189 BC Schwerin MVP

9 Greffrath, Lutz 815 5 163,00 178 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP

10 Lang, Bernd 793 5 158,60 171 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP
11 Grapenthin, Norbert 789 5 157,80 172 Malchower SV 90 MVP
12 Hein, Jorg 757 5 151,40 190 Schweriner BV MVP
13 Repschléger, Peter 740 5 148,00 169 Rostocker BSV Hanseatic MVP
14 Schmarger, Gerhard 435 3 145,00 181 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP
15 Kluth, Dierk 679 5 135,80 159 BC Schwerin MVP
16 Meier, Mario 537 4 134,25 142 ABC Rostock Strikers MVP



